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Carabine 3x20 D 1 3102063 GOUBIER Audray 11.34.007 ST BEZIERS 92 93 97 98 90 87 557

Carabine 3x20 D 2 2400275 BERGERET TOURNIER Maud 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 90 89 94 94 94 86 547

Carabine 3x20 D 3 2962306 CARDOT Pascale 3.63.221 TARC 92 92 89 95 86 83 537

Carabine 3x20 D 4 82437078 LISSARDY Carole 2.64.120 ST CIBOURE 82 82 84 89 81 77 495

Carabine 3x20 JF 1 33677157 STORAÏ Lissandra 26.20.208 TC BEVENCO BASTIA 95 97 98 96 92 95 573

Carabine 3x20 JF 2 3441646 GOMEZ Emilie 19.31.022 38TSM 90 90 92 96 92 88 548

Carabine 3x20 JF 3 82454047 ALLEZARD Justine 3.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 88 91 95 94 79 89 536

Carabine 3x20 JF 4 82514795 CISNAL Charlotte 2.64.120 ST CIBOURE 85 81 91 95 84 84 520

Carabine 3x20 JF 5 82463914 BRETON Julie 2.64.120 ST CIBOURE 88 87 98 95 72 72 512

Carabine 3x20 JF 6 82432851 NABONNAND Elodie 3.43.005 STBE 87 81 94 91 82 76 511

Carabine 3x20 JF 7 82482720 MICHEL Constance 3.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 87 83 86 92 85 69 502

Carabine 3x40 JG 1 3362081 BASTIN Florian 3.63.138 US ISSOIRE TIR 92 92 88 93 95 97 98 99 95 92 93 92 1126

Carabine 3x40 JG 2 3442568 MARTELLO Lilian 23.25.164 ST BESANCON 92 89 89 82 97 96 95 95 89 93 92 91 1100

Carabine 3x40 JG 3 3472141 PAUZIES Bastien 19.31.086 CT SAINT GAUDENS 90 87 92 80 95 91 93 92 85 74 83 83 1045

Carabine 3x40 JG 4 3431456 AGUIRRE Tony 2.64.120 ST CIBOURE 87 87 88 81 93 89 84 90 82 77 83 76 1017

Carabine 3x40 JG 5 82514515 SOULA Benjamin 19.31.034 CT BLAGNAC 84 87 83 77 95 94 94 92 62 73 81 78 1000

Carabine 3x40 JG 6 82463917 BRETON Louis 2.64.120 ST CIBOURE 86 90 84 91 87 82 86 89 70 68 62 64 959

Carabine 3x40 S 1 2175685 SAUVEPLANE Valérian 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 98 100 99 98 99 99 99 100 94 99 99 97 1181

Carabine 3x40 S 2 2571716 MARTY Frédéric 11.11.088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 93 96 92 93 99 97 96 96 92 92 97 95 1138

Carabine 3x40 S 3 2549327 MAURIN Jérémie 15.59.128 LA MADELEINOISE 97 94 97 92 97 99 99 100 84 88 91 92 1130

Carabine 3x40 S 4 99860 MULTNER Franck 11.34.075 STM 94 92 93 91 99 98 100 97 89 86 85 89 1113

Carabine 3x40 S 5 1114318 RODDE Jérôme 3.63.138 US ISSOIRE TIR 94 88 94 90 98 98 96 97 92 88 92 86 1113

Carabine 3x40 S 6 3244803 LEGRAND Pierre 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 95 94 89 91 97 95 97 97 85 88 85 94 1107

Carabine 3x40 S 7 2130377 BERGERET Fabrice 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 91 87 88 88 96 99 98 96 90 91 81 88 1093

Carabine 3x40 S 8 82489637 CHARBONNIER Marc 3.63.138 US ISSOIRE TIR 88 92 85 90 100 94 96 96 85 87 90 88 1091

Carabine 3x40 S 9 3151441 CHAMBERT Lucas 11.34.078 AT AGATHOISE 89 93 91 91 92 95 97 96 89 85 83 86 1087

Carabine 3x40 S 10 2385688 BLASZCZYK Alain 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 90 93 89 86 95 97 95 94 83 81 87 93 1083

Carabine 3x40 S 11 3398363 LOVERGNE Damien 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES 88 88 85 82 97 94 96 99 85 88 91 90 1083

Carabine 60 bc D 1 2135772 MULTNER Caroline 11.34.075 STM 101,4 97,3 101,1 100,9 102,5 98,7 601,9

Carabine 60 bc D 2 2400275 BERGERET TOURNIER Maud 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 98,5 102,8 104,2 97,6 99,6 99 601,7

Carabine 60 bc D 3 3102063 GOUBIER Audray 11.34.007 ST BEZIERS 95,4 97,8 101,6 99,7 102 98,8 595,3

Carabine 60 bc D 4 82437078 LISSARDY Carole 2.64.120 ST CIBOURE 94,7 93,7 92,9 96,1 94,8 98,7 570,9

Carabine 60 bc D 5 3118238 ALFONSO Erminia 2.64.120 ST CIBOURE 94,2 99,2 93,1 96,7 89,8 91,1 564,1

Carabine 60 bc D 6 82498771 REGNIER Isabelle 3.43.005 TSBE 90,3 93 81,3 95,4 86,5 100,5 547

Carabine 60 bc JF 1 33677157 STORAÏ Lissandra 26.20.208 TC BEVENCO BASTIA 99,2 102,9 101,5 103,1 103,2 102,5 612,4

Carabine 60 bc JF 2 82454047 ALLEZARD Justine 3.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 98,5 100,9 102,8 99,2 98,5 99,4 599,3

Carabine 60 bc JF 3 3441646 GOMEZ Emilie 19.31.022 38TSM 98,6 100,9 100,5 99,4 101,6 93,4 594,4

Carabine 60 bc JF 4 82463914 BRETON Julie 2.64.120 ST CIBOURE 98,4 98,9 101,6 99,5 95,8 97,3 591,5

Carabine 60 bc JF 5 82492915 SEIGLAND Charlotte 3.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 96,8 95,4 100,1 95,2 92,4 95 574,9

Carabine 60 bc JF 6 82432851 NABONNAND Elodie 3.43.005 STBE 93,9 96,9 91,9 94,1 93 94,8 564,6

Carabine 60 bc JF 7 82482720 MICHEL Constance 3.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 92,5 96,6 96,2 93,7 91,3 94,1 564,4

Carabine 60 bc JF 8 82514795 CISNAL Charlotte 2.64.120 ST CIBOURE 92,9 99,9 95,5 92,3 94,8 88,7 564,1

Carabine 60 bc JG 1 3362081 BASTIN Florian 3.63.138 US ISSOIRE TIR 99 101,4 103,7 100,1 102,5 103,1 609,8

Carabine 60 bc JG 2 3373800 LACOMBE Jean Baptiste 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 101,7 101,6 101,5 103,1 99,3 102,3 609,5

Carabine 60 bc JG 3 3442568 MARTELLO Lilian 23.25.164 ST BESANCON 98,9 102,6 100,3 100,8 100,5 95,7 598,8

Carabine 60 bc JG 4 82514515 SOULA Benjamin 19.31.034 CT BLAGNAC 95,8 97,1 98,9 101,2 96,9 97,4 587,3

Carabine 60 bc JG 5 3472141 PAUZIES Bastien 19.31.086 CT SAINT GAUDENS 94,2 101,5 97,3 95,1 100 96,6 584,7

Carabine 60 bc JG 6 3325703 NEBOUT Raphael 11.34.075 STM 98 97,8 96,3 96,9 96,8 97,4 583,2

Carabine 60 bc JG 7 3431456 AGUIRRE Tony 2.64.120 ST CIBOURE 94,8 95,6 97,9 97,9 98,1 98,7 583

Carabine 60 bc JG 8 82515385 PASCAL Mathis 3.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 97,4 95,4 91 97,2 96,7 93,6 571,3

Carabine 60 bc JG 9 82432850 NABONNAND Clément 3.43.005 STBE 94,6 96,4 100,9 88,7 94,2 96,2 571

Carabine 60 bc JG 10 82463917 BRETON Louis 2.64.120 ST CIBOURE 98,8 94,5 92,6 87,2 93,1 99,7 565,9

Carabine 60 bc JG 11 82482636 BELL Matéo 3.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 95,7 88,5 90,9 97,2 91,5 90,1 553,9

Carabine 60 bc S 1 2549327 MORIN Jérémie 15.59.128 LA MADELEINOISE 104 101,6 104,7 103 101,8 100 615,1

Carabine 60 bc S 2 2175685 SAUVEPLANE Valérian 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 101,9 101,5 102,1 103,4 103,1 101,6 613,6

Carabine 60 bc S 3 2887884 ROUDIER Jean Pierre 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 102,2 102,9 100,9 102 103 102,5 613,5

Carabine 60 bc S 4 2385688 BLASZCZYK Alain 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 100,5 102,9 98,2 104,8 101,8 100 608,2

Carabine 60 bc S 5 1114318 RODDE Jérôme 3.63.138 US ISSOIRE TIR 100,8 102,4 101,8 97,7 100,7 101 604,4

Carabine 60 bc S 6 3244803 LEGRAND Pierre 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 102,3 100,3 100,9 100 102,1 97,9 603,5

Carabine 60 bc S 7 99860 MULTNER Franck 11.34.075 STM 100,7 98,9 101,6 99,5 100,8 101,8 603,3

Carabine 60 bc S 8 3341862 SEPULCRE Jean Paul 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 102,5 96,5 101,6 98,4 102,2 101,6 602,8

Carabine 60 bc S 9 82489637 CHARBONNIER Marc 3.63.138 US ISSOIRE TIR 97,9 100,4 102,3 100,8 100,9 100,2 602,5

Carabine 60 bc S 10 2419863 NEBOUT Stéphane 11.34.075 STM 98,7 99,6 99,5 102 98,4 101,8 600

Carabine 60 bc S 11 2130377 BERGERET Fabrice 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 101,2 102,2 99,1 100 99,8 97,4 599,7

Carabine 60 bc S 12 3151441 CHAMBERT Lucas 11.34.078 AT AGATHOISE 100,3 98,2 98,9 101,9 102,4 97,9 599,6

Carabine 60 bc S 13 2571716 MARTY Frédéric 11.11.088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 96,6 100,9 99,1 102,2 100,8 99,8 599,4

Carabine 60 bc S 14 3427853 VALAT Nicolas 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 98,2 98,8 99 101,6 100 99 596,6

Carabine 60 bc S 15 3398363 LOVERGNE Damien 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES 96,9 103,1 98,4 96,7 99,5 99,6 594,2

Carabine 60 bc S 16 3427284 GOMES Claude 18.82.105 AST MONTAUBAN 99,7 98,6 97,9 96 98 102,1 592,3

Carabine 60 bc S 17 2557501 TOURNIER Patrick 9.06.085 ASC TURBIASQUE 95,7 97,2 98,6 99,9 96,5 98,6 586,5

Carabine 60 bc S 18 3379069 ZAWADKA Didier 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES 96,7 99 96,5 96,4 100,8 93,3 582,7

Carabine 60 bc S 19 3272164 GNONI Thierry 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES 96,8 96,5 98,8 99,8 92,1 96,1 580,1

Pistolet 25 D 1 3187187 LECLERC Isabelle 11.34.075 STM 90 89 95 90 90 89 543

Pistolet 25 D 2 3466673 VIGNAL Céline 3.63.260 CT CASTELPONTIN 90 87 86 91 84 92 530

Pistolet 25 D 3 3118238 ALFONSO Ermina 2.64.120 ST CIBOURE 84 84 81 88 87 92 516

Pistolet 25 D 4 82549072 NAVARRO Anne 19.81.052 ACTC CASTRES 89 89 92 92 75 69 506

Pistolet 25 JF 1 3398329 GNONI Laurie 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES 88 88 94 90 84 85 529

Pistolet 25 JF 2 3435796 MARTY Ambre 1.11.097 ST CASTELAUDARY 88 90 95 84 88 84 529

Pistolet 25 JF 3 82426196 LADUCHE Marie 2.64.120 ST CIBOURE 85 89 90 83 90 88 525
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Pistolet 25 JF 4 82437077 LISSARDY Laura 2.64.120 ST CIBOURE 66 74 57 74 74 73 418

Pistolet 25 JG 1 82433751 LISSARDY Pierre 2.64.120 ST CIBOURE 86 85 81 87 87 88 514

Pistolet 50m JG 1 82426196 LADUCHE Marie 2.64.120 ST CIBOURE 73 84 75 59 71 69 431

Pistolet 50m S 1 82538033 GAUTHIER Laurent 3.63.260 CT CASTELPONTIN 74 85 75 77 83 86 480

Pistolet 50m S 2 3257137 CHAMBERT Jean Pierre 11.34.078 AT AGATHOISE 59 72 75 69 76 70 421

Pistolet PPC S 1 82532750 JAVALOT Patrice 3.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 64 41 64 57 67 61 354

Pistolet Standard JG 1 82426196 LADUCHE Marie 2.64.120 ST CIBOURE 92 84 90 90 80 79 515

Pistolet Standard JG 2 82433751 LISSARDY Pierre 2.64.120 ST CIBOURE 92 81 69 43 65 73 423

Pistolet Standard JG 3 82437077 LISSARDY Laura 2.64.120 ST CIBOURE 81 67 79 69 58 68 422

Pistolet Standard S 1 82549072 NAVARRO Anne 19.81.052 ACTC CASTRES 89 91 87 88 72 74 501

Pistolet Standard S 2 82532750 JAVALOT Patrice 3.43.002 TS BRIVADOIS 77 89 71 71 80 73 461


